
Block Trade Directory for Agricultural Futures and Options

Futures™

1© 2021 Miami International Securities Exchange, LLC. All Rights Reserved. Modified

For more information contact MGEX directly: futures@miaxglobal.com • 612-321-7101

© 2024 Miami International Holdings, Inc. and its subsidiaries. All  Rights Reserved.

The following market participants are open for bilateral communication during permitted trading hours to foster 
liquidity in Agricultural futures and options.

MIAX Futures block trade fact sheet is available here and block trade reports are posted here. 

For more information about block trades cleared at MIAX Futures, including eligibility to participate, see the FAQ.

Market Participants may submit volatilities and skews for consideration in Hard Red Spring Wheat option daily settlements 
using the HRSW Options Settlement Form available here. 

The MIAX Futures Exchange rulebook can be found here, including Rules 50.1.15 and 51.16 specifically addressing block 
trades. 

For inquiries about regulatory matters, or to be added to the Block Trade Directory for Agricultural Futures & Options, please 
contact: MIAXFuturesMarketReg@miaxglobal.com

Disclaimer:

MIAX Futures Exchange, LLC does not endorse or recommend any specific market maker/trader set forth above or the service(s) being offered by such 
market makers/traders. To the maximum extent permitted by applicable law, MIAX Futures Exchange, LLC disclaims all liability for any damages or losses 
arising from the use of the prices and information provided by the market makers/traders partaking in the service and does not represent, endorse, or 
guarantee the accuracy or validity of the information.

Firm Name Email Phone

Akuna James Hardy james.hardy@akunacapital.com +1 312 994 4650

Cargill Joel Welliver joel_welliver@cargill.com +1 952 984 3305

Frontier Futures, Inc
Scott O’Donnell 
Adam Knosalla

mgebrokers@ffutures.com +1 612 672 9868

Hertshten Group Akash Nahata akash.nahata@hertshtengroup.com +91 9959 9640 59

RJO’Brien - 
a StoneX company

PJ Quaid pjquaid@rjobrien.com
O: +1 312 373 5270 
C: +1 847 284 9490

SCB Derivatives LLC Erik Eichmann erik@starcb.com +1 312 802 1190

SCB Environmental 
Markets SA

Filippo Piemontese 
Maxime Duparte

filippo@starcb.com 
maxime@starcb.com

+41 78 920 53 00 
+41 78 410 35 62

SSY Futures Ltd Francois Churlaud f.churlaud@ssyglobal.com +44 7842 437002

Tadros Brokers, Inc. Joe Tadros ajtadros@tadrosbrokers.com +1 612 332 8633
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